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VX 8619.041 - Installation kit for VX swing frame, large

For mounting the swing frame, large.

Features

Model No.

Product description
Material

Surface finish
Colour

Supply includes

Installation options

Load capacity (static)
To fit

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0
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VX 8619.041

For mounting the swing frame, large.
Sheet steel, 3.0 mm

Spray-finished

RAL 7035

Assembly parts

Directly on the enclosure section when installed across the entire
enclosure height

In conjunction with punched section with mounting flange 23 x 64
mm, for partial installation in the enclosure height

3,500 N

Width: = 800 mm
1 pc(s).

4.5

4.58

83024900
4028177920316
EC002620

27189234



